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	In the recent academic year, how often do children in the community participate in the following activities?
	Never
	Seldom
	Sometimes
	Often
	Always

	1. 
	Taking classes outside school time on matters
different than at school
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2. 
	Participating in organized leisure time activities
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3. 
	Playing sports on a team
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4. 
	Playing sports or doing exercise (not on a team)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



